30mm
20mm
Remote Control Transmitter
Model :ZX30C
FCC ID: 2BQLX-ZX30C
IC: 34219-ZX30C
Frequency :433.92 MHz
Power : DC 12V(23A) Battery 1PC
MADE IN CHINA
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules .
Operation is subject to the following two conditions :
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference .and
(2) This device must accept any interference received
including interference that may cause undesired operation